2 RUNDA,

WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
TORPOZNAN 1oR posuaxe  TOR POZNARN
TOR ,POZNAN"
WMMP+PP 2 Sport 1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#65 PURCHA P.- BMW S1000RR 1o os a7c  Po.4-# 17 UDRA . - BMW S1000R 455085 PO.7-#35NORKUNAST.-BMW SI000R 55913
1 145875 15:41:57.347 1 1:48.419 15:42:00.006 1 1:47.838 15:42:01.182
2 1:38.882 15:43:36.229 2 1:41.731 15:43:41.737 2 1:43.381 15:43:44.563
3 1:39.698 15:45:15.927 3 1:41.764 15:45:23.501 3 143679 15:45:28.242
4 1:39.779 15:46:55.706 4 1:42.252 15:47:05.753 4 1:42.530 15:47:10.772
5 1:41339 15:48:37.045 5 1:41.287 15:48:47.040 5 1:42.704 15:48:53.476
6 141211 15:50:18.256 6 1:41.584 15:50:28.624 6 142352 15:50:35.828
7 1:40.318 15:51:58.574 7 1:42.069 15:52:10.693 7 1:41.729 15:52:17.557
8 1:40.488 15:53:39.062 8 1:42.216 15:53:52.909 8 1:42.295 15:53:59.852
9 1:41.527 15:55:20.589 9 1:42.836 15:55:35.745 9 1:42.699 15:55:42.551
10 1:42.299 15:57:02.888 10 1:42.226 15:57:17.971 10 1:43.250 15:57:25.801
Po. 2 - # 82 KLOCEK K. - Honda CBRI00ORR  , 0 359  PO. 5 - #199 KOCAK G. - Honda CBRIOOORR | 50 7g9  PO. 8- # 67 WISNIEWSKI M. - Suzuki GSX-R  , 51 7es
1 1:46.721 15:41:59.260 1 1:47.395 15:42:00.335 1 1:46.694 15:41:59.205
2 1:40.804 15:43:40.064 2 1:41.874 15:43:42.209 2 1:42.163 15:43:41.368
3 1:41399 15:45:21.463 3 1:41.861 15:45:24.070 3 1:41.776 15:45:23.144
4 1:40.789 15:47:02.252 4 142217 15:47:06.287 4 1:42.657 15:47:05.801
5 1:40.340 15:48:42.592 5 1:43.501 15:48:49.788 5 1551293 15:48:57.094
6 1:40.831 15:50:23.423 6 1:42.504 15:50:32.292 6 1:44.060 15:50:41.154
7 1:40.563 15:52:03.986 7 1:42.942 15:52:15.234 7 1:46.543 15:52:27.697
8 140815 15:53:44.801 8 1:42.684 15:53:57.918 8 1:45.059 15:54:12.756
9 1:40.089 15:55:24.890 9 1:43.268 15:55:41.186 9 1:45.448 15:55:58.204
10 1:40337 15:57:05.227 10 1:42.482 15:57:23.668 10 1:46.449 15:57:44.653
Po. 3-#7 DUDA A. - BMW S1000RR ona Po.6-#10ZACIERAK. - Ducati Panigale |, o0 'ags  PO.9-#9 CICHOWLAZ M. - Honda CBR1000 , oy yoe
1 1:46.529 15:41:58.252 1 1:49.325 15:42:02.253 1 1:52.094 15:42:05.637
2 1:41.657 15:43:39.909 2 1:44.748 15:43:47.001 2 1:44.763 15:43:50.400
3 1:41.457 15:45:21.366 3 1:41.416 15:45:28.417 3 1:45.600 15:45:36.000
4 1:40.940 15:47:02.306 4 142,517 15:47:10.934 4 1:44.301 15:47:20.301
5 1:40.750 15:48:43.056 5 1:42.662 15:48:53.596 5 1:45.470 15:49:05.771
6 1:40.672 15:50:23.728 6 142512 15:50:36.108 6 1:45.381 15:50:51.152
7 1:40.790 15:52:04.518 7 1:41.657 15:52:17.765 7 1:45.466 15:52:36.618
8 1:41.794 15:53:46.312 8 1:42.270 15:54:00.035 8 1:45.558 15:54:22.176
9 1:41.189 15:55:27.501 9 1:42.616 15:55:42.651 9 1:42.482 15:56:04.658
10 1:40.749 15:57:08.250 10 1:41.129 15:57:23.780 10 1:42.936 15:57:47.594

Fastest lap: 1:38.882
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2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN  1on posnax'  TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 Sport 1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 19 PAULIKAS T. - Yamaha R1 + 96005 Po.13-#24 BUIOCZEKA.- BMW S1000R | o31g5  PO.16-#5ANDRUEVSKIIS.-Honda CBR |, oo veg
1 1:48.306 15:42:02.143 1 1:50.483 15:42:04.340 1 1:49.958 15:42:03.745
2 1:45.572 15:43:47.715 2 1:45.171 15:43:49.511 2 1:44.335 15:43:48.080
3 145223 15:45:32.938 3 1:44.726 15:45:34.237 3 1:45.063 15:45:33.143
4 1:45.227 15:47:18.165 4 1:44.514 15:47:18.751 4 1:45.242 15:47:18.385
5 145575 15:49:03.740 5 1:46.242 15:49:04.993 5 145.722 15:49:04.107
6 1:45.653 15:50:49.393 6 1:45.421 15:50:50.414 6 1:47.493 15:50:51.600
7 1:44.371 15:52:33.764 7 1:45.787 15:52:36.201 7 1:45.206 15:52:36.806
8 1:44.947 15:54:18.711 8 1:45.399 15:54:21.600 8 1:47.862 15:54:24.668
9 1:45.433 15:56:04.144 9 1:47.325 15:56:08.925 9 1:47.233 15:56:11.901
10 1:44.747 15:57:48.891 10 1:47.146 15:57:56.071 10 1:46.541 15:57:58.442
Po. 11 - # 28 KOLARZ W. - Suzuki GSX-R ay1re  Po.14-#8ZURAWSKI K. Suzuki GSX-R o340 PO.17-#32 SAKALAUSKAS A. - BMW S100C , 1 03 ¢ag
1 1:51.642 15:42:06.691 1 1:49.954 15:42:03.554 1 1:51.355 15:42:05.969
2 145842 15:43:52.533 2 1:45.314 15:43:48.868 2 146171 15:43:52.140
3 1:43.920 15:45:36.453 3 145310 15:45:34.178 3 1:46.122 15:45:38.262
4 1:45.109 15:47:21.562 4 1:45.788 15:47:19.966 4 1:46.854 15:47:25.116
5 1:44.733 15:49:06.295 5 1:46.743 15:49:06.709 5 1:47.164 15:49:12.280
6 1:45.065 15:50:51.360 6 1:45.960 15:50:52.669 6 1:47.486 15:50:59.766
7 1:46.388 15:52:37.748 7 1:46.056 15:52:38.725 7 1:46.548 15:52:46.314
8 1:44.863 15:54:22.611 8 146,353 15:54:25.078 8 1:46.842 15:54:33.156
9 1:43.749 15:56:06.360 9 1:46.545 15:56:11.623 9 1:46.355 15:56:19.511
10 1:43.657 15:57:50.017 10 1:44.672 15:57:56.295 10 147.011 15:58:06.522

Po. 12 - # 96 DZWONEK K. - Suzuki GSX-R O Po. 15 - # 15 MARCINKEVICIUS M. - BMW S1 o /o po. 18 - # 54 MALEIKO J. - Suzuki GSX-R Dt Tet
+47.528 +55.479 +1:05.715

1 1:52.609 15:42:06.982 1 1:52.379 15:42:06.386 1 1:53.411 15:42:08.205
2 1:46.015 15:43:52.997 2 1:44.515 15:43:50.901 2 1:47.935 15:43:56.140
3 1:45.730 15:45:38.727 3 1:44.515 15:45:35.416 3 1:47.541 15:45:43.681
4 1:46.696 15:47:25.423 4 1:44.461 15:47:19.877 4 1:47.347 15:47:31.028
5 1:44.918 15:49:10.341 5 1:44.455 15:49:04.332 5 1:46.968 15:49:17.996
6 1:43.963 15:50:54.304 6 1:45.895 15:50:50.227 6 1:47.153 15:51:05.149
7 1:44.173 15:52:38.477 7 1:45.794 15:52:36.021 7 1:46.868 15:52:52.017
8 1:44.822 15:54:23.299 8 1:48.549 15:54:24.570 8 1:45.961 15:54:37.978
9 1:43.873 15:56:07.172 9 1:47.249 15:56:11.819 9 1:44.963 15:56:22.941
10 1:43.244 15:57:50.416 10 1:46.548 15:57:58.367 10 1:45.662 15:58:08.603

Fastest lap: 1:38.882
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TORPOZNAN 1oR POMAR" TOR POZNARN

2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

WMMP+PP 2 Sport 1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First
Po. 19 - # 57 CYGNAROWICZ D. - Honda CBR ¢\
1 1:49.844 15:42:02.426
2 1:42.617 15:43:45.043
3 1:42.075 15:45:27.118
4 1:40.036 15:47:07.154
Fastest lap: 1:38.882
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